

Office of the Principal

F. A. AHMED COLLEGE, GAROIMARI

P.O.-Tukrapara, Dist- Kamrup, Assam, PIN-781137

www.faacollege.org Email-faacollege_1984@rediffmail.com

Memo No:-----

Date:10-03-2025

The Anti Ragging Committee of the College for the Session 2025-26 has been declared as Follows:

Sl. No.	Name & Designation	Address	Contact No.	
1	Abdul AwalSahab, Principal i/c	F. A. Ahmed College, Garoimari	9859125838	Chairman
2	Dr. Syed Atpwar Rahman	Deptt. of Hindi	7002897308	Convener
3	Nasir Uddin Ahmed	Deptt. of Assamese	7002519749	Member
4	Abdul Karim Al-Aman	Deptt. of History	6003485908	Member
6	Circle officer	Goroimari Rev. Circle		Member
7	In charge, Police outpost	Goroimari	9957308819	Member
8	Nurul Islam, Chairperson of Raaj Foundation	Goroimari	9954111402	Member
9	Nurul Islam, Social worker	Ghoramara	9435395289	Member
10	Mohar Ali, Local media	Kalatali	9864758400	Member
11	G.S., Student Union	F. A. Ahmed College	9387338466	Member

Principal F.A.Ahmed College, Garoimari Principal ilc F. A. Ahmed College Garoimari, Kamrup, Assam



Office of the Principal

F. A. AHMED COLLEGE, GAROIMARI

P.O.-Tukrapara, Dist- Kamrup, Assam, PIN-781137

www.faacollege.org

Email-faacollege_1984@rediffmail.com

Memo No:-----

Date:10-03-2025

The Grievance and Redressal Cell of the College for the Session 2025-26 has been declared as Follows:

01	Abdul AwalSahab, Principal i/c	F. A. Ahmed College, Garoimari	9859125838	Chairman
02	Nuruzzaman Hoque	Asstt. Professor	7002539923	Coordinator
03	Aynul Hoque Choudhury	Asstt. Professor	6002060687	Member
03	Kanchan Choudhury	Asstt. Professor	8638604391	Member
04	Begum Runa Lala Mazumdar	Asstt. Professor	7086691495	Member

Principal F.A.Ahmed College, Garoimari Principal ilc F.A. Ahmed College Garoimari, Kamrup, Assam